
2019 National Enduro

4:34:44 PM Report Generated: Sat 20th Apr 2019 at 16:34:41

A By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 16A Nick Wightman Tokoroa KTM 150 XC-W 332 360 520 356 522 2090

2 19B Natasha Cairns Thames KTM 150 XC-W 326 359 558 380 552 2175 4.07 % 4.07 %

3 28A Elliot Kent Te Hauautu Husqvarna FE350 333 369 569 385 554 2210 5.74 % 1.61 %

4 17 Ethan Mcbreen Omihi Husqvarna TE150 345 368 543 380 568 1 2264 8.33 % 2.44 %

5 19 Phil Skinner Putaruru Husqvarna TE300 331 389 579 402 582 2283 9.23 % 0.84 %

6 28 Peter Scherer Putaruru Yamaha WRF250 332 376 614 395 583 2300 10.05 % 0.74 %

7 16B Philip Bly Masterton KTM 300 XC 345 388 575 393 590 20 2311 10.57 % 0.48 %

8 19A John Buxton Helensville KTM 300 TDI 353 442 609 430 609 1 2503 19.76 % 8.31 %

9 18 Josh Alexander Pakotai KTM 250 EXC 355 417 623 445 609 2 2569 22.92 % 2.64 %

10 22B Richy Falloon Masterton Yamaha YZ250 X 351 417 630 413 606 3 2597 24.26 % 1.09 %

11 17A Luke Corson Whitecliffs KTM 125 SX 356 407 603 412 612 4 2630 25.84 % 1.27 %

12 17B Kevin Birdsall Upper Hutt Honda CRF450 351 388 589 401 590 12 3039 45.41 % 15.55 %

13 22 Andy Gunson Hastings GasGas XC300 356 418 612 456 626 10 3068 46.79 % 0.95 %

14 18B Thomas Cooper Te Kuiti KTM 250 EXC-F 353 440 621 421 637 10 3072 46.99 % 0.13 %

15 16 Adrian Revell Hamilton KTM 300 XC 382 424 637 450 652 20 9 3105 48.56 % 1.07 %

16 21A Zach Sefuiva Rerewhakaaitu KTM 250 EXC 362 447 677 512 685 14 3523 68.56 % 13.46 %

17 27 Andrew Schuit Whakatane Husqvarna TE300 367 452 701 466 675 23 4041 93.35 % 14.70 %

18 26B Willy Buchanan Otautau KTM 250 EXC-F 426 489 668 506 693 29 4522 116.36 % 11.90 %

19 26 Matthew Bevege Hamilton Husqvarna TE250 404 537 643 562 693 20 50 5859 180.33 % 29.57 %

DNF 20 Deidre Kiernan Taupo KTM 250 EXC-F 472 597 761 492 758 62 6800 225.36 % 16.06 %

DNF 23B Mark Bon Mercer Kawasaki KX125 418 547 702 534 759 20 64 6820 226.32 % 0.29 %

DNF 23 Justin Stevenson Judgeford Yamaha YZ250 FX 411 513 706 no card 1630

DNF 24 Merv Heard Rotorua GasGas EC300 467 534 754 no card 1755

DNF 20B Hannah Rushworth Palmerston North Kawasaki KDX200 441 515 999 no card 1955

DNF 18A Jeff Van Hout Auckland KTM 350 XC 329 396 no card 725


